BRONZE divizions

Spēļu grafiks

  1.kārta

	Tūres
	Celiņi
	
	Spāre BC
	
	Nr
	Komanda

	
	5-6
	7-8
	9-10
	Brīvs
	
	Otrdienās
	
	1
	Vissparboulingu.lv

	1
	1-5
	7-3
	4-2
	6
	
	06.09.
	
	2
	SamoKat-2

	2
	6-7
	5-4
	3-1
	2
	
	13.09.
	
	3
	Flowers

	3
	5-2
	6-1
	4-7
	3
	
	20.09.
	
	4
	BKJ RIX

	4
	3-4
	1-2
	5-6
	7
	
	27.09.
	
	5
	Pandora

	5
	7-2
	6-3
	1-4
	5
	
	04.10.
	
	6
	Reload

	6
	2-3
	4-6
	7-5
	1
	
	11.10.
	
	7
	Bowling Sharks

	7
	7-1
	3-5
	2-6
	4
	
	18.10.
	

	


  2.kārta

	Tūres
	Celiņi
	
	Spāre BC
	
	Nr
	Komanda

	
	5-6
	7-8
	9-10
	Brīvs
	
	Otrdienās
	
	1
	

	1
	1-5
	7-3
	4-2
	6
	
	25.10.
	
	2
	

	2
	6-7
	5-4
	3-1
	2
	
	01.11.
	
	3
	

	3
	5-2
	6-1
	4-7
	3
	
	08.11.
	
	4
	

	4
	3-4
	1-2
	5-6
	7
	
	22.11.
	
	5
	

	5
	7-2
	6-3
	1-4
	5
	
	29.11.
	
	6
	

	6
	2-3
	4-6
	7-5
	1
	
	06.12.
	
	7
	

	7
	7-1
	3-5
	2-6
	4
	
	13.12.
	


  3.kārta

	Tūres
	Celiņi
	
	Spāre BC
	
	Nr
	Komanda

	
	5-6
	7-8
	9-10
	Brīvs
	
	Otrdienās
	
	1
	

	1
	1-5
	7-3
	4-2
	6
	
	20.12.
	
	2
	

	2
	6-7
	5-4
	3-1
	2
	
	10.01.17.
	
	3
	

	3
	5-2
	6-1
	4-7
	3
	
	17.01.
	
	4
	

	4
	3-4
	1-2
	5-6
	7
	
	24.01.
	
	5
	

	5
	7-2
	6-3
	1-4
	5
	
	31.01.
	
	6
	

	6
	2-3
	4-6
	7-5
	1
	
	07.02.
	
	7
	

	7
	7-1
	3-5
	2-6
	4
	
	14.02.
	


  4.kārta

	Tūres
	Celiņi
	
	Spāre BC
	
	Nr
	Komanda

	
	5-6
	7-8
	9-10
	Brīvs
	
	Otrdienās
	
	1
	

	1
	1-5
	7-3
	4-2
	6
	
	21.02.
	
	2
	

	2
	6-7
	5-4
	3-1
	2
	
	28.02.
	
	3
	

	3
	5-2
	6-1
	4-7
	3
	
	07.03.
	
	4
	

	4
	3-4
	1-2
	5-6
	7
	
	14.03.
	
	5
	

	5
	7-2
	6-3
	1-4
	5
	
	21.03.
	
	6
	

	6
	2-3
	4-6
	7-5
	1
	
	28.03.
	
	7
	

	7
	7-1
	3-5
	2-6
	4
	
	04.04.
	


